2 equip

Equip LC/ST 50/125um 10m InfiniBand en Glasvezelkabel Oranje

Merk : Equip

Productnaam : LC/ST 50/125um 10m

Fibre Optic Patchc. LC/ST 50/125 10.0m
Equip LC/ST 50/125um 10m. Snoerlengte: 10 m, Type glasvezel: OM2, Aansluiting 1: LC, Aansluiting 2:
ST, Kern diameter: 50 um, Full duplex

Features

Cable length *

Fibre optic type
Connector 1 *
Connector 2 *
Connector 1 gender *
Connector 2 gender *
Product colour *

Full duplex

Core diameter
Cladding diameter

10m
OM2
LC

ST
Male
Male
Orange

50 um
125 um

Artikelcode: 254216

Features

Fiber mode structure
Insertion loss
Jacket material *

Technical details
Compliance certificates
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Multi-mode
0.5dB
Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)

REACH, RoHS

-20-70°C
-40-80°C

85447000
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